CLERK'S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE

Legistar File ID#:	Innoprise Contract #:
Year:	Amount:
Department:	
Contract Type:	
Contractors Name:	
Contract Description:	



"The Professional Approach to Ecology"

То:	Michael Mazza	Contact: Brad Millis
Address:	Village of Orland Park	Phone: 630-512-1137
	14700 Ravinia Ave.	Email: bmillis@v3co.com
	Orland Park, IL	
Project Name:	Churchill Pond West Slope Restoration	Date: 4/25/2019
Project Address:	Churchill Ln.	Ref No. PER17909
	Orland Park	

V3 Companies proposes to perform the following work:

Item	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
<u>2019</u>					
1.0	Woody Removals	1.0	LS	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 2,320.00
2.0	Native Seeding	1.0	LS	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00
3.0	Erosion Control Blanket	220.0	SY	\$ 5.30	\$ 1,166.00
4.0	Native Plugs	350.0	EA	\$ 3.75	\$ 1,312.50
5.0	Goose Protection	1.0	LS	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00
			S	ubtotal - 2019:	\$ 6,723.50

		-
TOTAL PRICE:	Ś	6,723.50
	DOMESTIC OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	0,1 =0.00

Project Notes:

ACCEPTED:

- 1.0 Contract will be invoiced at the units and rates indicated herein.
- 2.0 Woody removals will include all undesriable species within the area depicted on the attached exhibit and under 6" DBH. All cut material will be stump treated. No stump grindings are included.
- 3.0 Further maintenance of the area will be handled under the Churchill Pond Shoreline Restoration 2018-2020 Contract.
- 4.0 This proposal will be executed in accordance with the attached terms and conditions.

ACCEPTED:	CONFIRMED:
The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory	V3 Companies, Ltd.
Purchaser: <u>Interim Village Manager</u>	Authorized Signature:
Signature:	Mukal Jan to
Printed Name: Mount Outellout	Printed Name: Michael Famiglietti, P.E.
Date: 6-21 -2019	Vice President

